
`TINTON FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT 
SCHOOL CALENDAR – 2016-2017 

        ATTACHMENT “DD” 
     

Thursday September 1, 2016 First Day for Staff 
 

Monday September 5, 2016 SCHOOLS CLOSED – LABOR DAY 
 

Tuesday September 6, 2016 First Day for Students 
 

Friday September 23, 2016 SCHOOLS CLOSED – Staff Professional Day 
 

Wednesday October 12, 2016 SCHOOLS CLOSED – YOM KIPPUR 
 

Friday October 14, 2016 Single Session Day - Staff PLC’s  
 

Monday 
 

October 17, 2016 SCHOOLS CLOSED – Staff Professional Day 
 

Friday November 4, 2016 Single Session Day – P/T Conferences 
 

Monday 
Tuesday  
Wednesday 

November 7, 2016 
November 8, 2016 
November 9, 2016 

Single Session Days – P/T Conferences 

Thursday 
Friday 

November 10, 2016 
November 11, 2016 

SCHOOLS CLOSED – NJEA Convention 

Wednesday November 23, 2016 Single Session Day – Schools Close for 
Thanksgiving Holiday 
 

Thursday 
Friday 
 

November 24, 2016 
November 25, 2016 
 

SCHOOLS CLOSED – Thanksgiving 

Wednesday December 7, 2016 1st Semester Ends 
 

Wednesday December 14, 2016 Report Cards Issued 
 

Friday December 23, 2016 Single-Session Day – Schools Close for 
Winter Break 
 

Tuesday January 3, 2017 SCHOOLS REOPEN 
 

Friday January 13, 2017 Single Session Day - Staff PLC’s 
 

Monday January 16, 2017 Schools Closed – M.L. King Birthday 
 

Friday February 17, 2017 SCHOOLS CLOSED – Staff Professional Day 
 

Monday February 20, 2017 SCHOOLS CLOSED – President’s Day 
 

Tuesday March 14, 2017 2nd Semester Ends 
 

Friday March 17, 2017 Single Session Day – Staff PLC’s 
 

Tuesday March 21, 2017 Report Cards Issued 
 

Friday April 14, 2017 SCHOOLS CLOSED – SPRING BREAK 
BEGINS 

Monday 
 

April 24, 2017 SCHOOLS REOPEN 

 



Monday May 29, 2017 SCHOOLS CLOSED – Memorial Day 
 

Thursday 
 

June 15, 2017 Single Session Day 

Friday June 16, 2017 Single Session Day 
 

Monday June 19, 2017 Single Session Day – 
Last Day for Students 
 

Monday June 19, 2017 LAST DAY FOR STAFF 
 

 
 
  
 
  

Month Student/Staff Days Month Student/Staff Days 

September 18/21 February 17/18 

October 19/20 March 22/22 

November 18/18 April 14/14 

December 17/17 May 22/22 

January 20/20 June 13/13 

 
 TOTAL FOR STUDENTS 180  TOTAL FOR STAFF   185 
 
 
NOTE:  Two snow days were used this year and the calendar has been adjusted accordingly. 
 
ADOPTED BY BOARD OF EDUCATION:   February 22, 2016 
    REVISED:    April 25, 2016 
    REVISED:    April 24, 2017 
 
 
As per New Jersey Administrative Code 6A:16-8.1 and Board of Education Regulation #2460.1, the following 
information is provided: 
 
INTERVENTION AND REFERRAL SERVICES 
Each school in the district has an Intervention and Referral Service Committee (I&RS).  The I&RS Committee provides 
referral and intervention services to general education pupils who are experiencing difficulties in their classes.  
Students may receive assistance with academic, social or health problems affecting them academically, including 
referral to or participation in school and/or community programs. 
 
Students can be referred to the I&RS Committee by parents, school personnel, personal request or by appropriate 
community agencies.  For more information, please contact the school the student attends. 
 
 
 
 
 
 


